B0425
Mandrel collet for small bores
© NORMTEILWERK ROBERT BLOHM GmbH www.blohm-gmbh.de - info@blohm-gmbh.de 1/2
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Stainless steel 1.4305.
Version:

Overview of items
Mandrel collet for small bores
B0425
Mandrel collet for small bores
© NORMTEILWERK ROBERT BLOHM GmbH www.blohm-gmbh.de - info@blohm-gmbh.de 2/2
Overview of items
Order No. Form D D
min.
D1 D2 D3 D4 H H1 L L1 SW1 SW2 T Tightening
torque
max. Nm
Clamping
force
max. kN
B0425.105060 A 6 5 10 6 M6 M3 8 2,5 10 6 6 2 6 0,9 0,19
B0425.106080 A 8 6 10 6 M6 M3 10 2,5 10 6 6 2,5 6 2,4 0,34
B0425.108100 A 10 8 12 8 M8 M4 12 3 12 8 8 3 7 4,4 0,62
B0425.110125 A 12,5 10 12 8 M8 M4 15 3 12 8 8 4 7 8,1 0,62
B0425.204050 B 5 4 10 8 M8 - 6,5 2,5 9,8 6 8 2 2 0,9 0,15
B0425.205060 B 6 5 12 8 M8 - 8 2,5 9,8 6 10 2 2 0,9 0,19
B0425.206080 B 8 6 12 8 M8 - 10 2,5 9,8 6 10 2,5 2,5 2,4 0,34
B0425.208100 B 10 8 12 8 M8 - 12 3 11,8 8 10 3 3 4,4 0,62
B0425.210120 B 12 10 14 10 M10 - 15 3 11,8 8 10 4 4 8,1 0,8